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Carlton University 
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5/21/2013 - 5/25/2013 

Meet Results 
 

Level JR - All Age Divisions 
Session 2

Rank Num Name 

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA

1 30 Shallon Olsen 
Omega, BC 
 

Diff: 
Exec: 
ND: 

Final: 
Place:

6.800 
9.000 
0.300 
16.100 

1 

6.300 
7.075 

__.___ 
13.375 

3 

6.500 
7.300 
__.___ 
13.800 

2T 

6.400 
7.725 

__.___ 
14.125 

2 

 
 
 

57.400 
1 

2 102 Aleeza Yu 
Gemini, ON 
 

Diff: 
Exec: 
ND: 

Final: 
Place:

5.100 
8.900 

__.___ 
14.000 

4 

6.000 
8.125 

__.___ 
14.125 

2 

6.100 
7.350 
__.___ 
13.450 

5 

5.700 
8.775 
0.200 
14.675 

1 

 
 
 

56.250 
2 

3 143 Brianna Clark 
Gymnix, QC 
 

Diff: 
Exec: 
ND: 

Final: 
Place:

5.100 
8.900 
0.300 

14.300 
2 

6.400 
8.200 

__.___ 
14.600 

1 

5.800 
7.725 
__.___ 
13.525 

4 

5.400 
7.900 
-0.100 
13.200 

5 

 
 
 

55.625 
3 

4 146 Rose-Kaying Woo 
Gym-Richelieu, QC 
 

Diff: 
Exec: 
ND: 

Final: 
Place:

5.100 
8.550 
0.200 

13.850 
6 

4.900 
6.400 

__.___ 
11.300 

9 

6.300 
8.375 
__.___ 
14.675 

1 

5.600 
8.050 

__.___ 
13.650 

3 

 
 
 

53.475 
4 

5 60 Isabela Onyshko 
Brandon Eagles, MB 
 

Diff: 
Exec: 
ND: 

Final: 
Place:

5.100 
8.500 

__.___ 
13.600 

5 

6.200 
6.875 

__.___ 
13.075 

5T 

6.000 
7.800 
__.___ 
13.800 

2T 

6.100 
7.425 
-0.600 
12.925 

8 

 
 
 

53.400 
5 

6 95 Kirsten Peterman 
Futures, ON 
 

Diff: 
Exec: 
ND: 

Final: 
Place:

5.100 
8.450 
0.300 

13.850 
11 

5.100 
7.975 

__.___ 
13.075 

5T 

5.100 
7.450 
__.___ 
12.550 

10 

5.400 
7.050 
-0.100 
12.350 

11 

 
 
 

51.825 
6 

7 96 Sydney Townsend 
Revolution, ON 
 

Diff: 
Exec: 
ND: 

Final: 
Place:

5.300 
8.450 
-0.100 
13.650 

7 

4.900 
7.250 

__.___ 
12.150 

6 

5.900 
6.725 
__.___ 
12.625 

9 

5.100 
8.025 

__.___ 
13.125 

7 

 
 
 

51.550 
7 

8 141 Jayce Roberge 
Gymnamic, QC 
 

Diff: 
Exec: 
ND: 

Final: 
Place:

4.400 
8.800 

__.___ 
13.200 

10 

4.900 
8.225 

__.___ 
13.125 

4 

5.200 
7.600 
__.___ 
12.800 

8 

4.700 
7.575 

__.___ 
12.275 

12T 

 
 
 

51.400 
8 

9 1 Sydney Soloski 
Calgary Gym, AB 
 

Diff: 
Exec: 
ND: 

4.400 
8.650 

__.___ 

2.800 
7.950 

__.___ 

5.600 
8.000 
__.___ 

5.000 
8.150 

__.___ 
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Final: 
Place:

13.050 
12 

10.750 
11 

13.600 
3 

13.150 
6 

50.550 
9 

10 184 Charlie Wright 
Marian Gym Club, SK 
 

Diff: 
Exec: 
ND: 

Final: 
Place:

4.000 
8.600 

__.___ 
12.600 

15 

4.700 
7.100 

__.___ 
11.800 

8 

5.400 
7.950 
__.___ 
13.350 

6 

5.400 
7.325 
-0.100 
12.625 

9T 

 
 
 

50.375 
10 

11 145 Charlotte Davis 
Gym-Richelieu, QC 
 

Diff: 
Exec: 
ND: 

Final: 
Place:

4.000 
8.300 

__.___ 
12.300 

17 

3.000 
8.200 

__.___ 
11.200 

10 

4.500 
8.500 
0.200 
13.200 

7 

3.700 
8.200 

__.___ 
11.900 

14 

 
 
 

48.600 
11 

12 185 Denelle Pedrick 
Gym Adventure, SK 
 

Diff: 
Exec: 
ND: 

Final: 
Place:

5.100 
8.350 

__.___ 
13.450 

8 

3.600 
6.700 

__.___ 
10.300 

13 

5.200 
6.675 
__.___ 
11.875 

12 

5.900 
6.550 
-0.400 
12.050 

13 

 
 
 

47.675 
12 

13 32 Angel Zhong 
Omega, BC 
 

Diff: 
Exec: 
ND: 

Final: 
Place:

5.100 
8.100 
0.300 

13.500 
9 

3.400 
6.825 

__.___ 
10.225 

14 

5.400 
5.875 
__.___ 
11.275 

13 

5.800 
6.850 
-0.100 
12.550 

10 

 
 
 

47.550 
13 

14 31 Samantha Haghighat-Joo 
Omega, BC 
 

Diff: 
Exec: 
ND: 

Final: 
Place:

5.300 
8.600 
0.300 

14.200 
3 

3.200 
7.525 

__.___ 
10.725 

12 

4.700 
5.175 
__.___ 
9.875 

15 

5.600 
7.025 

__.___ 
12.625 

9T 

 
 
 

47.425 
14 

15 186 Mia Dimas 
Gym Adventure, SK 
 

Diff: 
Exec: 
ND: 

Final: 
Place:

4.400 
8.450 

__.___ 
12.850 

14 

2.300 
7.700 

__.___ 
10.000 

15 

5.000 
5.450 
__.___ 
10.450 

14 

4.800 
7.475 

__.___ 
12.275 

12T 

 
 
 

45.575 
15 

16 33 Taylor Chan 
TAG, BC 
 

Diff: 
Exec: 
ND: 

Final: 
Place:

4.400 
8.100 

__.___ 
12.500 

16 

__.___ 
__.___ 
__.___ 
__.___ 

16* 

5.000 
7.275 
__.___ 
12.275 

11 

5.500 
8.125 

__.___ 
13.625 

4 

 
 
 

38.400 
16 

17 140 Audrey Rousseau 
Équilibrix, QC 
 

Diff: 
Exec: 
ND: 

Final: 
Place:

4.700 
8.700 
0.300 

13.700 
13 

__.___ 
__.___ 
__.___ 
__.___ 

16* 

__.___ 
__.___ 
__.___ 
__.___ 

16* 

__.___ 
__.___ 
__.___ 
__.___ 

15* 

 
 
 

13.700 
17 

18 147 Marjory Bastien 
Viagym, QC 
 

Diff: 
Exec: 
ND: 

Final: 
Place:

__.___ 
__.___ 
__.___ 
__.___ 

18 

4.400 
7.475 

__.___ 
11.875 

7 

__.___ 
__.___ 
__.___ 
__.___ 

16* 

__.___ 
__.___ 
__.___ 
__.___ 

15* 

 
 
 

11.875 
18 
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