National WAG Championships - Ottawa 2013

Meet Results

Carlton University Ottawa, ON

5/21/2013 - 5/25/2013

Level JR - All Age Divisions Session 2

Rank	Num	Name Gym		Vault	Bars	Beam	Floor	AA
1	30	Shallon Olsen Omega, BC	Diff: Exec: ND:	6.800 9.000 0.300	6.300 7.075	6.500 7.300	6.400 7.725	57 400
			Final: Place:	16.100 1	13.375 3	13.800 2T	14.125 2	57.400 1
2	102	Aleeza Yu Gemini, ON	Diff: Exec: ND:	5.100 8.900	6.000 8.125	6.100 7.350	5.700 8.775 0.200	
			Final: Place:	14.000 4	14.125 2	13.450 5	14.675 1	56.250 2
3	143	Brianna Clark Gymnix, QC	Diff: Exec: ND:	5.100 8.900 0.300	6.400 8.200	5.800 7.725	5.400 7.900 -0.100	55 (25
			Final: Place:	14.300 2	14.600 1	13.525 4	13.200 5	55.625 3
4	146	Rose-Kaying Woo Gym-Richelieu, QC	Diff: Exec: ND:	5.100 8.550 0.200	4.900 6.400	6.300 8.375	5.600 8.050	
			Final: Place:	13.850 6	11.300	14.675 1	13.650 3	53.475 4
5	60	Isabela Onyshko Brandon Eagles, MB	Diff: Exec: ND:	5.100 8.500	6.200 6.875	6.000 7.800	6.100 7.425 -0.600	
			Final: Place:	13. 600 5	13. 075 5T	13.800 2T	12.925 8	53.400 5
6	95	Kirsten Peterman Futures, ON	Diff: Exec: ND:	5.100 8.450 0.300	5.100 7.975 —	5.100 7.450 —	5.400 7.050 -0.100	
			Final: Place:	13.850 11	13.075 5T	12.550 10	12.350 11	51.825 6
7	96	Sydney Townsend Revolution, ON	Diff: Exec: ND:	5.300 8.450 -0.100	4.900 7.250	5.900 6.725	5.100 8.025	
			Final: Place:	13.650 7	12.150 6	12. 625 9	13.125 7	51.550 7
8	141	Jayce Roberge Gymnamic, QC	Diff: Exec: ND:	4.400 8.800	4.900 8.225	5.200 7.600	4.700 7.575	
			Final: Place:	13.200 10	13.125 4	12.800 8	12.275 12T	51.400 8
9	1	Sydney Soloski Calgary Gym, AB	Diff: Exec: ND:	4.400 8.650	2.800 7.950 —·—	5.600 8.000	5.000 8.150 —	

			Final: Place:	13.050 12	10.750 11	13.600	13.150 6	50.550 9
10	184	Charlie Wright Marian Gym Club, SK	Diff: Exec: ND:	4.000 8.600	4.700 7.100	5.400 7.950	5.400 7.325 -0.100	
			Final: Place:	12.600 15	11.800 8	13.350 6	12.625 9T	50.375 10
11	145	Charlotte Davis Gym-Richelieu, QC	Diff: Exec: ND:	4.000 8.300	3.000 8.200	4.500 8.500 0.200	3.700 8.200	
			Final: Place:	12.300 17	11.200 10	13.200	11.900 14	48.600 11
12	185	Denelle Pedrick Gym Adventure, SK	Diff: Exec: ND:	5.100 8.350	3.600 6.700	5.200 6.675	5.900 6.550 -0.400	
			Final: Place:	13.450 8	10.300 13	11.875 12	12.050 13	47.675 12
13	32	Angel Zhong Omega, BC	Diff: Exec: ND:	5.100 8.100 0.300	3.400 6.825	5.400 5.875	5.800 6.850 -0.100	
			Final: Place:	13.500 9	10.225 14	11.275 13	12.550 10	47.550 13
14	31	Samantha Haghighat-Joo Omega, BC	Diff: Exec: ND:	5.300 8.600 0.300	3.200 7.525	4.700 5.175	5.600 7.025	
			Final: Place:	14.200 3	10.725 12	9.875 15	12.625 9T	47.425 14
15	186	Mia Dimas Gym Adventure, SK	Diff: Exec: ND:	4.400 8.450	2.300 7.700	5.000 5.450	4.800 7.475	
			Final: Place:	12.850 14	10.000 15	10.450 14	12.275 12T	45.575 15
16	33	Taylor Chan TAG, BC	Diff: Exec: ND:	4.400 8.100	·	5.000 7.275	5.500 8.125	
			Final: Place:	12.500 16	 16*	12.275 11	13.625 4	38.400 16
17	140	Audrey Rousseau Équilibrix, QC	Diff: Exec: ND: Final:	4.700 8.700 0.300 13.700	: : :	: : :	· ·	13.700
18	147	Marjory Bastien	Place: Diff:	13	16* 4.400	16*	15*	17
		Viagym, QC	Exec: ND:	·	7.475 —·—	·	·	
			Final: Place:	<u></u> 18	11.875 7	—· <u>16*</u>	· 15*	11.875 18

This web page was generated by $\underline{ProScore~4}$ TM